SUU Pre-Core

ACCT 2010
ACCT 2020
ECON 2010
ECON 2020
MATH 1050
MATH 2040
MATH 1100
CSIS 1000
ACCT 2050
ENGL 2040
One of the following:
PSY 1010
SOC 1010

1. The pre-business core course work must be completed prior to enroliment
in the upper-division business courses. It is also required to have the general
education and basic skills complete prior to entrance into the business majors.

Westminster

ACCT

ECON
ECON
MATH
MATH

CMPT
MGMT

PSY
SOC

213

253
263
141
150

120
325

105
105

10/7/2010



	Sheet1

