SUU Pre-Core		Westminster	
ACCT	2010	ACCT	213
ACCT	2020		
ECON	2010	ECON	253
ECON	2020	ECON	263
MATH	1050	MATH	141
MATH	2040	MATH	150
MATH	1100		
CSIS	1000	CMPT	120
ACCT	2050	MGMT	325
ENGL	2040		
One of the following:			
PSY	1010	PSY	105
SOC	1010	SOC	105

1. The pre-business core course work must be completed prior to enrollment in the upper-division business courses. It is also required to have the general education and basic skills complete prior to entrance into the business majors.